
 

Name Email Flight Handicap Tee Time Tee Box Skins
Bell - B jbelldtom@outlook.com 1 19.1               8:51 White Both
Black - N steve@neronet.co.uk 1 19.8               8:51 White Net
Finch - N jfinch6152@gmail.com 1 12.7               8:51 White Net
Volkmann - B volkmannjohn@gmail.com 1 12.4               9:00 White Both
Zamora - N rzamora51@yahoo.com 1 16.3               9:00 White Net
Relic - N relic.johnp@gmail.com 1 14.3               9:00 White Net
Zapata - B emzapper1958@yahoo.com 1 7.1                  9:00 White Both
Martin - B dpmartin2008@yahoo.com 1 11.8               9:09 White Both
Gandy - N gwgandy@gmail.com 1 17.0               9:09 White Net
Lawrence - N Jameslawrence.11@yahoo.com 1 15.9               9:09 White Net
Peavler - G dennispeavler@gmail.com 1 13.4               9:09 White Gross
Cannon - B gnealcannon99@gmail.com 1 24.7               9:18 White Both
Helfgott - N ahelf7@gmail.com 1 18.7               9:18 White Net
Lammers - N dplammers@att.net 1 14.1               9:18 White Net
Olson - G pwolson409@gmail.com 1 6.3                  9:18 White Gross
Scheurer - N funnygames@austin.rr.com 1 13.5               9:27 White Net
Welch - N richwelch2@gmail.com 1 18.4               9:27 White Net
Chanson - N mariuschanson3@gmail.com 1 24.3               9:27 White Net
Krenek - N miguelkrenek@gmail.com 1 20.8               9:27 White Net
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